
SXLadies' Ski Cross

FRI 15 DEC 2017     Start Time: 09:30

RESULTS BRACKET TOTAL

MONTAFON (AUT)

AUDI FIS SKI CROSS WORLD CUP 2018

MALTSEVA Ekaterina
THORBURN Pamela
PETERS Emma
ANNEN Priscillia

34
32
35
33

B4
R3
Y1
G2

RUS
GBR
GBR
SUI

1
2
3
4

NAESLUND Sandra
ANDERSSON Lisa
UMEHARA Reina
FREI Nicole

1
11
21
30

R3
G2
B1
Y4

SWE
SWE
JPN
SUI

1
2
3
4

BERGER Marielle
GANTENBEIN Talina
ZAVADOVSKAYA Victoria
DAVID Ophelie

13
28
23

8

G2
Y4
B1
R3

FRA
SUI
RUS
FRA

1
2
3
4

SIMMERLING Georgia
FUNKLER Celia
SARSFIELD Emily
JOFFROY Stephanie

5
15
27
31

R3
G2
B1
Y4

CAN
GER
GBR
CHI

1
2
3
4

SMITH Fanny
CHIRTCOVA Anastasiia
FANTELLI Lucrezia
PIXNER Debora

4
10
25
24

R3
G2
Y4
B1

SUI
RUS
ITA
ITA

1
2
3
4

EICHINGER Julia
PHELAN Brittany
KENNEDY-SIM Sami
KUCEROVA Nikol

19
3

14
22

B1
R3
G2
Y4

GER
CAN
AUS
CZE

1
2
3
4

BARON Alizee
LIMBACHER Andrea
SHERRET India
KLOE Nina

9
6

17
29

G2
R3
B1
Y4

FRA
AUT
CAN
GER

1
2
3
4

SERWA Kelsey
LUEDI Sanna
SMIRNOVA Sofya
MALTSEVA Ekaterina

7
16
18
34

R3
G2
B1
Y4

CAN
SUI
RUS
RUS

1
2
3
4

ZACHER Heidi
OFNER Katrin
EDEBO Alexandra
PRYMAK Tania

2
12
26
20

R2
G3
Y4
B1

GER
AUT
SWE
USA

1
2
3
4

NAESLUND Sandra
ANDERSSON Lisa
GANTENBEIN Talina
BERGER Marielle

1
11
28
13

R3
G2
Y1
B4

SWE
SWE
SUI
FRA

1
2
3
4

SMITH Fanny
CHIRTCOVA Anastasiia
FUNKLER Celia
SIMMERLING Georgia

4
10
15

5

R3
B1
Y4
G2

SUI
RUS
GER
CAN

1
2
3

DNF

PHELAN Brittany
BARON Alizee
EICHINGER Julia
LIMBACHER Andrea

3
9

19
6

R3
B1
Y4
G2

CAN
FRA
GER
AUT

1
2
3
4

ZACHER Heidi
SERWA Kelsey
OFNER Katrin
LUEDI Sanna

2
7

12
16

R2
G3
B4
Y1

GER
CAN
AUT
SUI

1
2
3

DNF

Bib Eight Final - 1 (17) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 2 (18) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 3 (19) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 4 (20) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 5 (21) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 6 (22) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 7 (23) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 8 (24) Rk

Bib Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 1 (33) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 2 (34) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 3 (35) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 4 (36) Rk

Round of 64 (1-4)

NAESLUND Sandra
SMITH Fanny
CHIRTCOVA Anastasiia
ANDERSSON Lisa

1
4

10
11

R3
G2
B1
Y4

SWE
SUI
RUS
SWE

1
2
3
4

Bib Semi Final - 1 (41) Rk

BARON Alizee
ZACHER Heidi
SERWA Kelsey
PHELAN Brittany

9
2
7
3

Y1
R2
B4
G3

FRA
GER
CAN
CAN

1
2
3
4

Bib Semi Final - 2 (41) Rk

SMITH Fanny
ZACHER Heidi
NAESLUND Sandra
BARON Alizee

4
2
1
9

B4
G2
R3
Y1

SUI
GER
SWE
FRA

1
2
3
4

Bib Final (46) Rk

SERWA Kelsey
PHELAN Brittany
CHIRTCOVA Anastasiia
ANDERSSON Lisa

7
3

10
11

G2
R3
B1
Y4

CAN
CAN
RUS
SWE

1
2
3
4

Bib Small Final (45) Rk

Bib RkRound of 64 (5-8)

Bib RkRound of 64 (9-12)

Bib RkRound of 64 (13-16)

SMITH Fanny
ZACHER Heidi
NAESLUND Sandra
BARON Alizee
SERWA Kelsey
PHELAN Brittany
CHIRTCOVA Anastasiia
ANDERSSON Lisa

SUI
GER
SWE
FRA
CAN
CAN
RUS
SWE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Final Ranking

15 DEC 2017 / Montafon (AUT) / 8088 Report created FRI 15 DEC 2017 12:25

#FISfreestyle FIS Results provided by GSS

FRIS C75X1 Page 1/1


